

BAY HILL NAMED TO PRESTIGIOUS CONDE NAST TRAVELER GOLD LIST (2014)

ORLANDO, FL (January, 2014) – Arnold Palmer's Bay Hill Club & Lodge is proud to have been named a recipient of the highly regarded 2014 *Condé Nast Traveler* Gold List Award. The Gold List is considered to be *the* authoritative index of the world's highest ranking hotels, resorts, and cruise lines selected by nearly 70,000 *Condé Nast Traveler* readers. It is especially exciting to note the service related aspects of the Bay Hill guest experience received a well-deserved 100% ranking. For more information or reservations call (888) 422-9445 or visit www.BayHill.com.

"We are extraordinarily proud to receive this award and be in the company of such highly respected resort destinations throughout the world, shared Ray Easler, Vice President Hospitality and Operations. Our guests consistently rate our amenities and service among the finest in the industry and we are committed to always providing an unforgettable experience."

Bay Hill is the winter home of legendary golfer Arnold Palmer, and the host site of the PGA TOUR's Arnold Palmer Invitational Presented by MasterCard. Visit this link to see the complete story of this treasured destination: <u>History of Bay Hill</u>.

Located just 20 minutes from downtown Orlando, <u>Arnold Palmer's Bay Hill Club & Lodge</u> is the site of the annual <u>Arnold Palmer Invitational Presented by MasterCard</u> golf tournament. The 70-room property features 27-holes of golf, the Arnold Palmer Golf

Academy, tennis on four Har-tru courts, a full service spa and salon, fitness center, four dining locations, and 9,000 square feet of meeting and banquet space. For reservations or membership information, call (888) 422-9445 or (407) 876-2429.

For more information or photos, contact Ramona Hurley, Absolute Thinking, at (727) 967-2487 or Ramona@AbsoluteThinking.us, or Leigh Anne Huckaby, Marketing Manager, at (407) 876-8003.

###